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194717 Ackerman , Katherine F 12 2011 C
201284 Ackerman , Michael M 10 2013 X
235177 Allen , Dalton M 10 2013 X
218608 Allen , Trevor  M 9 2014 X
137300 Ambers , Mickeal M 10 2013 X
107420 Ammerman , Michael M 11 2012 X
138431 Bailey , Austin M 11 2012 X
187219 Bailey , Tiffany F 8 - X
232667 Barborich , Krystal F 11 2012 X
126539 Bottom , Jacob M 11 2012 X
221341 Brandenburg , Brooklyn F 7 - X
174013 Brandenburg , Cody M 11 2012 X
187214 Brandenburg , Takara F 12 2011 X
175954 Broadwell , Jacob M 11 2012 X
138588 Brown , Cameron M 10 2013 X
71320 Bussell , Kaci F 12 2011 X

203200 Carter , Aaron M 9 2014 X
221336 Caudill , Gavin M 7 - X
220297 Caudill , Trevor  M 9 2014 X
197363 Caudill , Whitney F 12 2011 X
174022 Chance , Marshall M 12 2011 X
137293 Childers , Josh M 12 2011 X
122834 Coburn , Isaac M 11 2012 X
219470 Combs , Bryan M 9 2014 X
93972 Combs , Macy F 12 2011 X

122833 Combs , Noah M 10 2013 X
220298 Coomer , Blake M 9 2014 X
232666 Coomer , Faith F 9 2014 X
202524 Cox , Eliot M 7 - X
200712 David , Cherokee F 10 2013 X
234711 Deaton , Deanna F 9 2014 C
172991 Dunnaway , Virgil M 12 2011 X
159328 Estes , Samantha F 12 2010 X
197086 Estes , Sara F 8 - X
126531 Estes , Zach M 12 2011 X
232227 Evans , Wes M 7 - X
232665 Fox , Dalton M 11 2012 X
197531 Fox , Evan M 10 2013 X
97459 Frost , Sarah F 10 2013 X

138429 Gabbard , Dakota M 11 2012 X
222198 Gabbard , Dreama F 8 - X
206386 Good , Corey M 10 2013 X
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194719 Gordon , Abby F 11 2012 C
137295 Havicus , Ethan M 12 2011 X
222199 Head , Julia F 10 2013 X
119125 Henry , Peyton F 10 2010 X
195130 Hensley , Leann F 11 2011 X
222196 Hogan , Abgail F 8 - X
220299 Hogan , Brandon M 10 2013 X
122841 Howard , Shania F 12 2011 C
97461 Hudson , Kenndy F 10 2013 X

172992 Hughes , Tyler M 11 2012 X
175955 Ingram , Hannah F 10 2013 X
93945 Jacob , Osborne M 10 2013 X

138563 Jennings , Ellen Grace F 9 2014 X
75489 Jewell , Cody M 12 2011 X

201285 Johnson , Chris M 12 2011 X
163306 Jones , Taylor F 8 - X
188917 Jones , Walker M 11 2012 X
175956 Judd , Caitlyn F 10 2013 X
159329 Judd , Jacqualine F 12 2012 X
222197 Kash , Hannah F 9 2014 X
138430 Kendrick , Shawn M 11 2012 X
232664 King , Chad M 11 2012 X
219473 Kirby , Bethany F 12 2011 X
235206 Krysick , Julia F 9 2014 X
147787 Land , Hallie F 9 2014 X
205739 Little , Autume F 10 2013 X
194716 Lumpkins , Ashlynn F 10 2013 C
174008 Lumpkins , Shakayla F 8 - X
163253 Lutes , Jordan M 9 2014 X
174010 Marshall , Caidee F 9 2014 C
201287 Marshall , Chance M 12 2011 X
165054 Mathis , Justin M 11 2012 X
195994 Mays , Chyanda F 8 - X
138428 Mays , Isiah M 11 2012 X
197365 Mays , MaKenzie F 10 2013 X
201286 Mays , Tanner M 11 2012 X
220301 McCammon , Shawn M 10 2013 X
234686 McIntosh , Brandon M 7 - X
223473 McIntosh , James M 9 2014 X
197538 McQueen , Dylan M 9 2014 X
119127 Mcintosh , Kourtney F 11 2012 X
138232 Miller , Alexa F 12 2011 X
138587 Moore , Dylan M 10 2013 X
187251 Newman , Brooklyn F 9 2014 C
163305 Nightingale , Shyra F 8 - X
147784 Olinger , Caitlin F 9 2014 X
206395 Owen , Minter M 8 - X
165055 Parker , Eric M 11 2012 X
144453 Pelfrey , Sarah F 12 2011 C
144454 Pelfrey , Savannah F 12 2011 X/C
147774 Perdue , Lauren F 8 - X
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176075 Peters , Jordan M 12 2011 X
232662 Phillips , Morgan M 10 2014 X
198807 Reed , Emily F 7 - X
200711 Richardson , Molly F 10 2013 X
206391 Riley , Mathew M 10 2013 X
200710 Riley , Tyler M 10 2013 X
163310 Roberts , Adrianne F 8 - X
163228 Roberts , Brendan M 12 2011 X
205742 Roberts , Taylor F 8 - X/C
197087 Ross , Hannah  F 8 - X
201297 Rowland , Devin M 7 - X
218609 Samples , Jayden M 10 2013 X
201288 Samples , Joseph M 11 2012 X
74575 Samples , MacIe F 12 2011 X/C

205741 Schott , Alex F 7 - X
232652 Shelton , Dylan M 7 - X
197542 Shelton , Joe M 9 2014 X
92286 Shouse , Rachel F 12 2011 X
92285 Shouse , Rebecca F 12 2011 X

122839 Smallwood , Angela F 11 2012 X
234708 Snowden , Khris M 12 2011 C
107419 Spencer , Krystal F 12 2011 X
137307 Stamper , Brandon M 12 2011 X
205743 Stamper , Hannah F 8 - X
202616 Thacker , Molly F 12 2011 X
232226 Thomas , Aaron  M 10 2013 X
201290 Thompson , Dejae F 7 - X
197543 Thompson , Ewan M 9 2014 X
201296 Thompson , Marquel M 7 - X
171153 Tipton , Haley F 9 2014 X
107429 Tipton , Logan M 12 2011 X
74576 Traylor , Morgan F 12 2011 X

221337 Tudor , Cody M 8 - X
97464 Tutt , Jenny F 10 2013 X

187224 Vires , Rebecca F 9 2014 X
114489 Walker , Johan F 12 2011 X
122832 Warner , Aaron M 9 2014 X
235188 Watkins , Colten M 10 2013 X
196224 Watson , Michael M 7 - X
107417 Watterson , Natalie F 12 2011 X
200713 Wheeler , Kelsey F 10 2013 X
221338 White , Walker M 7 - X
221340 Wilder , Conner M 7 - X
194720 Williams , Kara F 11 2012 C
234709 Williams , Shyanne F 10 2013 C
221343 Williamson , Morgan F 7 - X
197369 Wilson , Cody M 10 2013 X
147778 Wolfe , Lindsey F 8 - C
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Varsity
Archery (coed) - Boys

X Combs, Bryan 
X Fultz, James 
X Fultz, Todd 
X Good, Corey 
X Havicus, Ethan 
X Mallory, Neil  
X McIntosh, James 
X Pelfrey, Dylan 
X Phillips,  Chris 
X Ross, Jason 
X Smith, Ethan 
X Wilson, Cody 

Varsity
Archery (coed) - Girls

X Addison, Brooke 
X Brandenburg, Takara 
X Caudill, Whitney 
X Griffin, Keandra 
X Haddix, Nicki 
X Hudson, Kenndy 
X Ingram, Hannah 
X Mays, MaKenzie 
X Moore, Kelli 
X Moore, Tabitha 
X Noble, Carlee 

Varsity
Baseball

Allen, Trevor  
Ambers, Mickeal 
Ammerman, Michael 
Bottom, Jacob 
Brandenburg, Cody 
Brown, Cameron 
Childers, Josh 
Cox, Eliot 
Dunnaway, Virgil 
Estes, Zach 
Evans, Wes 
Good, Corey 
Hogan, Brandon 
Hughes, Tyler 
Jewell, Cody 
Kendrick, Shawn 
Mays, Isiah 
McQueen, Dylan 
Owen, Minter 
Peters, Jordan 
Riley, Mathew 
Stamper, Brandon 
Thomas, Aaron  
Thompson, Ewan 
Tipton, Logan 
Wilson, Cody 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Allen, Trevor  
Ammerman, Michael 
Bailey, Austin 
Caudill, Trevor  
Fox, Evan 
Gabbard, Dakota 
Hogan, Brandon 
Jewell, Cody 
Kendrick, Shawn 
Mathis, Justin 
Mays, Isiah 
McQueen, Dylan 
Parker, Eric 

X Rowland, Haley 
Samples, Jayden 
Shelton, Joe 
Thompson, Ewan 
Tipton, Logan 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Estes, Samantha 
Estes, Sara 
Gabbard, Dreama 
Head, Julia 
Henry, Peyton 
Hensley, Leann 
Hogan, Abgail 

X Jennings, Ellen Grace
Judd, Jacqualine 
Kash, Hannah 

X Overbee, Lynsey 
Ross, Hannah  
Stamper, Hannah 
Thompson, Dejae 
Tipton, Haley 
Walker, Johan 
Watterson, Natalie 

Varsity
Bowling - Boys

Caudill, Gavin 
Coburn, Isaac 
Combs, Noah 

X Drake, Steven 
Jacob, Osborne 
Roberts, Brendan 

X Smallwood, Preston 
Tudor, Cody 
Warner, Aaron 
Watson, Michael 
White, Walker 
Wilder, Conner 

Varsity
Bowling - Girls

Brandenburg, Brooklyn 
X Drake, Taylor 
X Goe, Destiny  

Jones, Taylor 
Mays, Chyanda 
Nightingale, Shyra 
Roberts, Adrianne 
Smallwood, Angela 
Williamson, Morgan 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Ackerman, Katherine 
X Brewer, Lucy 

Deaton, Deanna 
Gordon, Abby 
Howard, Shania 

X Judd, Caitlyn 
Lumpkins, Ashlynn 
Marshall, Caidee 
Newman, Brooklyn 
Pelfrey, Sarah 
Pelfrey, Savannah 
Roberts, Taylor 
Samples, MacIe 
Snowden, Khris 
Williams, Kara 
Williams, Shyanne 
Wolfe, Lindsey 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Bussell, Kaci 
Frost, Sarah 
Henry, Peyton 
Hogan, Abgail 
Hudson, Kenndy 
Land, Hallie 
Miller, Alexa 
Reed, Emily 
Roberts, Taylor 
Samples, MacIe 
Shouse, Rachel 
Shouse, Rebecca 
Thacker, Molly 
Tipton, Haley 
Traylor, Morgan 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Bailey, Austin 
Coburn, Isaac 
Combs, Bryan 
Dunnaway, Virgil 
Jones, Walker 
Peters, Jordan 
Warner, Aaron 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Combs, Macy 
Kirby, Bethany 
Watterson, Natalie 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Allen, Dalton 
Broadwell, Jacob 
Coburn, Isaac 
Combs, Noah 
Good, Corey 
Moore, Dylan 
Parker, Eric 
Riley, Tyler 
Warner, Aaron 
Watkins, Colten 
Wilson, Cody 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

David, Cherokee 
Frost, Sarah 
Hudson, Kenndy 
Ingram, Hannah 
Jennings, Ellen Grace
Judd, Caitlyn 
Krysick, Julia 
Richardson, Molly 
Tutt, Jenny 
Wheeler, Kelsey 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Ackerman, Michael 
Ammerman, Michael 
Bailey, Austin 
Brandenburg, Cody 
Carter, Aaron 
Chance, Marshall 
Fox, Dalton 
Gabbard, Dakota 
Havicus, Ethan 
Johnson, Chris 
King, Chad 
Lutes, Jordan 
Marshall, Chance 
Mays, Tanner 
McIntosh, Brandon 
McIntosh, James 
Rowland, Devin 
Samples, Joseph 
Thompson, Marquel 
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Varsity
Track - Girls

Barborich, Krystal 
Caudill, Whitney 
Coomer, Faith 
Smallwood, Angela 

X Spencer, Cheyenne 
X Spencer, Krystal 

Thompson, Dejae 

Varsity
Volleyball

Brandenburg, Takara 
Frost, Sarah 
Henry, Peyton 
Hudson, Kenndy 
Ingram, Hannah 
Land, Hallie 
Mcintosh, Kourtney 
Olinger, Caitlin 
Pelfrey, Savannah 

X Rowland, Haley 
Shouse, Rebecca 
Thacker, Molly 
Tipton, Haley 
Tutt, Jenny 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Ackerman, Michael 
Ammerman, Michael 
Bailey, Austin 
Brandenburg, Cody 
Gabbard, Dakota 
Jones, Walker 
Kendrick, Shawn 
Mays, Isiah 
McQueen, Dylan 
Riley, Mathew 
Samples, Jayden 
Samples, Joseph 
Shelton, Joe 
Tipton, Logan 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Estes, Sara 
X Henry, Peyton 

Hensley, Leann 
Judd, Jacqualine 
Kash, Hannah 
Ross, Hannah  
Tipton, Haley 
Watterson, Natalie 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Allen, Trevor  
Ambers, Mickeal 
Brown, Cameron 
Cox, Eliot 
Evans, Wes 
Hogan, Brandon 
Jones, Walker 
Mays, Isiah 
Phillips, Morgan 
Shelton, Dylan 
Thomas, Aaron  
Thompson, Ewan 
Wilson, Cody 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Allen, Trevor  
Ammerman, Michael 
Bailey, Austin 
Caudill, Trevor  
Coomer, Blake 
Fox, Evan 
Gabbard, Dakota 
Hogan, Brandon 
Jewell, Cody 
Kendrick, Shawn 
Mathis, Justin 
McCammon, Shawn 
McQueen, Dylan 
Parker, Eric 
Samples, Jayden 
Shelton, Joe 
Thompson, Ewan 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Estes, Samantha 
Estes, Sara 
Gabbard, Dreama 
Head, Julia 
Henry, Peyton 
Hogan, Abgail 

X Jennings, Ellen Grace
Kash, Hannah 
Ross, Hannah  
Stamper, Hannah 
Thompson, Dejae 
Tipton, Haley 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Frost, Sarah 
Head, Julia 
Henry, Peyton 
Hogan, Abgail 
Hudson, Kenndy 
Little, Autume 

Lumpkins, Shakayla 
Mays, MaKenzie 
Olinger, Caitlin 
Perdue, Lauren 
Reed, Emily 
Roberts, Taylor 
Schott, Alex 
Stamper, Hannah 
Tipton, Haley 
Wolfe, Lindsey 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Bailey, Tiffany 
Brandenburg, Takara 
Caudill, Whitney 
Frost, Sarah 
Henry, Peyton 
Hudson, Kenndy 
Ingram, Hannah 
Land, Hallie 
Marshall, Caidee 
Mcintosh, Kourtney 
Newman, Brooklyn 
Olinger, Caitlin 
Perdue, Lauren 

X Singleton, Alecia  
Smallwood, Angela 
Spencer, Krystal 
Tipton, Haley 
Tutt, Jenny 
Vires, Rebecca 
Wolfe, Lindsey 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Allen, Trevor  
Caudill, Trevor  
Coomer, Blake 
Hogan, Brandon 
McQueen, Dylan 
Shelton, Joe 
Thompson, Ewan 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Estes, Samantha 
Estes, Sara 
Gabbard, Dreama 
Head, Julia 
Henry, Peyton 
Hogan, Abgail 
Jennings, Ellen Grace
Kash, Hannah 
Ross, Hannah  
Stamper, Hannah 
Thompson, Dejae 
Tipton, Haley 

Freshman
Volleyball

X Bailey, Tiffany 
X Land, Hallie 
X Marshall, Caidee 
X Newman, Brooklyn 
X Olinger, Caitlin 
X Perdue, Lauren 
X Singleton, Alecia  
X Tipton, Haley 
X Vires, Rebecca 
X Wolfe, Lindsey 


